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Company
Number

NI.35632
NI.33385
NI.35029
NI.24774
NI.05870
NI.25216
NI. 15098
NI.23058
NI.36318
NI.29115
NI.30437
NI.26360
NI.33445
NL27938
NI.27902
NI.37096
NI.35420
NI.29324
NI. 18366
NI.39552
NI. 18649
NI.30527
NI.35948
NI.32406
NI.32872
NI. 18949
NI.35743
NI.35299
NI.33201
NI.29745
NI.26976
NI.34979
NI.39395
NI.32358
NI.29302
NI. 18462
NI.39707
NI.32259
NL35685
NI. 17728
NI.32029
NI.19013
NI.24905
NI.27965
NI.18748
NI.39780
NI.35732
NI. 19606
NI.28229
NI.32991
NI.28245
NI.28059
NI. 33176
NI.35187

Name of Company

Edutrain Group Limited
Electroflow Systems Limited
EMS (SA) Limited
Engineering Training Services (N.I.) Limited
Enterprise Taxis Limited
Exim (Ireland) Limited
Fast Engineering Limited
Floorplan (N.I.) Limited
Fountain (NI) Limited - The
Frazer Independent Financial Advisers Limited
Ganet Limited
Greater Dunmurry and Suffolk Trust Limited
Haughian Computer Services Limited
Hegarty's (Fitted Furniture) Limited
Howell House Bakery Limited
Ichiban Chinese Restaurants Ltd
J F S Inspection Services Ltd
Jobok Ltd
Lewis Engineering Services Limited
Links View Manor Ltd
Logan Automotive Finance Limited
Lurgan Community Trust Limited
Luton Distribution Company Ltd
M & G Glass Limited
McCabrey Engineering Ltd
Metal Technology Limited
Mourne Property Services Ltd
Nagah Limited
NiSoft (UK) Limited
Northern Air (N.I.) Limited
Northern Ireland Hospice (Trading) Limited
Online Doors Limited
Paretto Agencies Ltd
Parthus (N.I.) Limited
Pinewick Retail Limited
Premier-Gas Products (N.I.) Ltd.
Priority Investigations Limited
Reever Limited
REMAC International Consultancy Limited
Rosslyn Care Limited
Rossmore Developments Limited
Royal Hotel (Bangor)
Rugby Contracts Limited
Rural College Limited - The
S. Christie Joinery Limited
S.P.K. Logistics Ltd
Salight Foundation Limited - The
Security Services (Northern Ireland) Limited
Selshion Enterprises Limited
Sentel Independent Limited
Shawmart Limited
Shimna Integrated College Limited
Silverwood Estate Ltd
Sinnic Systems Ltd
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