Date of receipt or	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
issue			
11/01/01	NI.35632	Edutrain Group Limited	D
11/01/01	NI.33385	Electroflow Systems Limited	E
,,	NI.35029	EMS (SA) Limited	D
,,	NI.24774	Engineering Training Services (N.I.) Limited	C
,,	NI.05870	Engineering Training Services (N.I.) Enimed Enterprise Taxis Limited	D
,,	NI.25216	Exim (Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.15098	Fast Engineering Limited	D
,,	NI.23058	Floorplan (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.36318	Fountain (NI) Limited – The	D
,,	NI.29115	Frazer Independent Financial Advisers Limited	D
,,	NI.30437	Ganet Limited	D
	NI.26360	Greater Dunmurry and Suffolk Trust Limited	D
,,	NI.33445	Haughian Computer Services Limited	D
,,	NI.27938	Hegarty's (Fitted Furniture) Limited	D
,,	NI.27902	Howell House Bakery Limited	В
,,	NI.37096	Ichiban Chinese Restaurants Ltd	D .
,,	NI.35420	J F S Inspection Services Ltd	D
,,	NI.29324	Jobok Ltd	D
,,	NI.18366	Lewis Engineering Services Limited	D
,,	NI.39552	Links View Manor Ltd	ВВ
,,	NI.18649	Logan Automotive Finance Limited	D
,,	NI.30527	Lurgan Community Trust Limited	D
,,	NI.35948	Luton Distribution Company Ltd	E
,,	NI.32406	M & G Glass Limited	D
,,	NI.32872	McCabrey Engineering Ltd	D
,,	NI.18949	Metal Technology Limited	C
,,	NI.35743	Mourne Property Services Ltd	D
,,	NI.35299	Nagah Limited	C
,,	NI.33201	NiSoft (UK) Limited	C
,,	NI.29745	Northern Air (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.26976	Northern Ireland Hospice (Trading) Limited	D
,,	NI.34979	Online Doors Limited	C
,,	NI.39395	Paretto Agencies Ltd	ECC
,,	NI.32358	Parthus (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.29302	Pinewick Retail Limited	D
,,	NI.18462	Premier-Gas Products (N.I.) Ltd.	E C
,,	NI.39707	Priority Investigations Limited Reever Limited	D
,,	NI.32259	REMAC International Consultancy Limited	D
,,	NI.35685 NI.17728	Rosslyn Care Limited	D
,,	NI.32029	Rossmore Developments Limited	C
,,	NI.19013	Royal Hotel (Bangor)	C
,,	NI.24905	Rugby Contracts Limited	D
,,	NI.27965	Rural College Limited – The	D
,,	NI.18748	S. Christie Joinery Limited	D
,,	NI.39780	S.P.K. Logistics Ltd	CCE
,,	NI.35732	Salight Foundation Limited – The	D
,,	NI.19606	Security Services (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.28229	Selshion Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.32991	Sentel Independent Limited	D
,,	NI.28245	Shawmart Limited	D
,,	NI.28059	Shimna Integrated College Limited	CD
,,	NI.33176	Silverwood Estate Ltd	D
,,	NI.35187	Sinnic Systems Ltd	C